AVR-HN532E2N-FD
H.265 4K UHD NETWORK
VIDEO RECORDER
FUNCTION
12MP / 8MP / 6MP / 5MP / 4MP / 3MP / 1080P / 960P / 720P
DUAL NIC / NON-POE NVR
Copyright © AVYCON. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.
· Supports up to 32 Channels 12MP / 8MP / 5MP / 4MP/ 3MP / 1080P

USB
Optional
USB 2.0 x 2, USB 3.0 x 1
ATX 250WMOBILE APP
AVYCON Mobile CVMS
Power Supply
Power Consumption ≤50W (Without HDD)
Working Environment 5°~122°F (-15°~50° Celcius)
Dimensions 430mm × 460mm × 100mm (W × D × H)
• 1TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-8T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-12T
• 16TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-16T
• 20TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-20T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-24T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-28T
• 32TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-32T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-36T
• 42TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-42T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-56T
• 64TB HDD: AVR-HN532E2N-FD-64T
3.
54
 in
 (9